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TURIS/MO
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Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina

TURIS/MO
3c/ornac

52 Etapa Turismo Nacional A/B Londrina 3,055 km

-
15/10/2022 09:20
| H E B

Classificacao

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:20:12

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(219) Ted Barbirato
1 9:22:26.022 1:53.424 22.552 43.590 136,5
2 9:23:56.837 1:30.815 29.861 20.866 40.088 181,2
3 9:25:27.609 1:30.772 29.759 20.704 40.309 183,4
4 9:26:58.331 1:30.722 29.891 20.622 40.209 182,7
5 9:28:27.589 1:29.258 29.704 20.451 39.103 181,5
6 9:29:57.372 1:29.783 29.491 20.657 39.635 181,2
(9) Eduardo Bacarin
1 9:22:27.552 1:58.788 23.123 43.053 134,2
2 9:23:59.389 1:31.837 30.291 21.171 40.375 179,1
3 9:25:30.637 1:31.248 30.125 21.090 40.033 178,5
4 9:27:01.579 1:30.942 30.192 21.142 39.608 179,1
5 9:28:35.101 1:33.522 30.190 22.555 40.777 146,9
6 9:30:05.838 1:30.737 29.828 21.269 39.640 177,9
(144) Faruk Araujo
1 9:22:42.141 2:04.756 26.652 49.325 165,6
2 9:24:14.332 1:32.191 30.275 21.317 40.599 178,8
3 9:25:46.305 1:31.973 31.425 21.190 39.358 180,9
4 9:27:16.359 1:30.054 29.807 20.754 39.493 181,2
5 9:28:45.979 1:29.620 29.766 20.781 39.073 180,3
6 9:30:15.071 1:29.092 29.375 20.880 38.837 179,4
(444) Dudu Moratelli
1 9:22:50.851 1:56.383 25.094 45.688 138,5
2 9:24:23.607 1:32.756 30.303 22.223 40.230 177,3
3 9:25:53.413 1:29.806 29.576 20.706 39.524 181,5
4 9:27:22.832 1:29.419 29.614 20.536 39.269 181,8
5 9:28:52.124 1:29.292 29.520 20.416 39.356 184,3
6 9:30:21.482 1:29.358 29.510 20.577 39.271 181,2
(7) Ariel Barranco-S
1 9:23:00.697 1:56.061 30.833 43.163 118,9
2 9:24:31.093 1:30.396 29.814 20.848 39.734 177,6
3 9:26:09.896 1:38.803 29.853 20.969 47.981 176,5
4 9:27:39.980 1:30.084 29.466 20.876 39.742 177,3
5 9:29:09.929 1:29.949 29.652 20.741 39.556 177,3
6 9:30:39.734 1:29.805 29.458 20.819 39.528 178,5
(500) Thiago S Teixeira
1 9:23:03.822 2:01.469 30.722 44,577 107,1
2 9:24:38.586 1:34.764 31.658 21.856 41.250 173,9
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Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina

TURIS/MO
3c/ornac

TURIS/MO
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Londrina 3,055 km

-
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52 Etapa Turismo Nacional A/B
Classificacao

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:20:12

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
3 9:26:12.178 1:33.592 30.891 21.522 41.179 175,0
4 9:27:45.569 1:33.391 30.789 21.621 40.981 175,3
5 9:29:18.305 1:32.736 30.775 21.547 40.414 174,5
6 9:30:51.082 1:32.777 30.790 21.322 40.665 175,0
(74) Ricardo Raimundo
1 9:23:13.860 1:44.387 22.242 40.886 176,2
2 9:24:45.438 1:31.578 30.421 21.161 39.996 177,6
3 9:26:16.113 1:30.675 30.185 21.052 39.438 178,8
4 9:27:46.423 1:30.310 29.696 21.231 39.383 179,7
5 9:29:21.282 1:34.859 30.499 22,911 41.449 152,8
6 9:30:51.082 1:29.800 29.727 20.823 39.250 181,5
(6) Dorivaldo Gondra
1 9:23:21.359 1:48.992 22.707 41.168 172,8
2 9:24:53.546 1:32.187 30.353 21.121 40.713 177,9
3 9:26:23.557 1:30.011 29.996 20.799 39.216 179,1
4 9:27:54.571 1:31.014 30.612 20.840 39.562 180,6
5 9:29:24.245 1:29.674 29.821 20.702 39.151 180,6
6 9:30:54.253 1:30.008 30.099 20.699 39.210 181,2
(38) André Jacob - S
1 9:22:56.109 2:00.058 27.317 47.341 140,6
2 9:24:29.555 1:33.446 30.970 21.532 40.944 175,6
3 9:26:02.335 1:32.780 30.958 21.259 40.563 175,9
4 9:27:57.013 1:54.678 39.927 34.132 40.619 152,5
5 9:29:28.683 1:31.670 30.409 21.220 40.041 177,0
6 9:31:01.045 1:32.362 31.100 21.145 40.117 177,3
(93) Rafael Colombari
1 9:23:44.435 1:30.430 30.022 20.571 39.837 177,0
2 9:25:13.913 1:29.478 29.787 20.575 39.116 175,9
3 9:26:43.454 1:29.541 29.759 20.399 39.383 177,6
4 9:28:12.574 1:29.120 29.370 20.685 39.065 175,6
5 9:29:41.595 1:29.021 29.550 20.555 38.916 176,8
6 9:31:10.591 1:28.996 29.499 20.688 38.809 175,9

(77) Natan Sperafico / Willian Cezarotto

1 9:23:47.156 1:32.124 30.719 21.301 40.104 179,1
2 9:25:18.186 1:31.030 30.098 21.494 39.438 166,2
3 9:26:47.990 1:29.804 29.849 20.834 39.121 180,0
4 9:28:18.784 1:30.794 29.775 20.855 40.164 177,0
5 9:29:49.060 1:30.276 30.334 20.741 39.201 181,5
6 9:31:19.045 1:29.985 30.225 20.453 39.307 182,1

Orbits
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Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina

TURIS/MO
3c/ornac

Londrina 3,055 km

-
15/10/2022 09:20
| H E B

52 Etapa Turismo Nacional A/B
Classificacao

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:20:12

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(17) Henrique Basso
1 9:23:49.434 2:06.309 30.290 47.694 140,8
2 9:25:22.415 1:32.981 30.138 20.833 42.010 180,6
3 9:26:52.193 1:29.778 30.085 20.757 38.936 182,1
4 9:28:21.475 1:29.282 29.588 20.672 39.022 181,2
5 9:29:50.663 1:29.188 29.554 20.786 38.848 181,2
6 9:31:19.796 1:29.133 29.501 20.674 38.958 181,8
(30) Algacir Sermann-S /Juca Lisboa
1 9:23:52.656 1:33.759 30.158 21.318 42.283 176,2
2 9:25:23.605 1:30.949 30.635 20.743 39.571 177,0
3 9:26:52.920 1:29.315 29.567 20.581 39.167 180,6
4 9:28:22.199 1:29.279 29.569 20.428 39.282 180,0
5 9:29:51.322 1:29.123 29.543 20.388 39.192 181,2
6 9:31:20.394 1:29.072 29.458 20.421 39.193 181,2
(48) Gabriel Ymagawa
1 9:23:53.800 1:28.901 29.388 20.567 38.946 179,4
2 9:25:22.882 1:29.082 29.765 20.531 38.786 183,4
3 9:26:51.142 1:28.260 29.262 20.505 38.493 180,0
4 9:28:25.630 1:34.488 34.817 21.082 38.589 180,9
5 9:29:53.567 1:27.937 29.029 20.358 38.550 181,8
(1) Guto Baldo - S
1 9:23:55.882 1:30.492 29.967 20.716 39.809 180,3
2 9:25:26.827 1:30.945 30.170 20.793 39.982 180,9
3 9:26:59.331 1:32.504 29.872 21.089 41.543 177,3
4 9:28:31.126 1:31.795 30.340 21.336 40.119 178,5
5 9:30:01.177 1:30.051 29.792 20.810 39.449 179,1
(88) Jairo Andrade
1 9:23:52.247 1:47.560 22.561 43.238 176,2
2 9:25:27.784 1:35.537 31.974 21.467 42.096 180,9
3 9:27:00.450 1:32.666 31.122 21.108 40.436 181,5
4 9:28:33.214 1:32.764 30.639 21.515 40.610 180,6
5 9:30:04.479 1:31.265 30.019 21.174 40.072 179,7
(100) Evandro Maldonado /Roberto Bonato
1 9:24:15.371 1:41.790 20.757 39.612 182,7
2 9:25:44.356 1:28.985 29.664 20.540 38.781 183,1
3 9:27:17.450 1:33.094 29.150 20.462 43.482 183,1
4 9:28:56.120 1:38.670 37.194 22.149 39.327 179,4
5 9:30:24.669 1:28.549 29.161 20.333 39.055 184,0
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Turismo Nacional - 52 Etapa - Londrina

52 Etapa Turismo Nacional A/B Londrina 3,055 km ..;.;.
Classificacao 15/10/2022 09:20 . . . .

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:20:12 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(762) Arthur S. de Paula

1 9:24:01.619 1:33.263 31.103 21.556 40.604 176,2
2 9:25:40.221 1:38.602 30.509 21.483 46.610 176,5
3 9:27:32.207 1:51.986 49.444 21.830 40.712 172,5
4 9:29:04.904 1:32.697 30.798 21.594 40.305 173,6
5 9:30:38.625 1:33.721 31.121 21.911 40.689 171,4

(55) Bruno Tang

1 9:22:44.650 1:52.223 23.484 42.185 149,0
2 9:24:18.465 1:33.815 31.241 20.912 41.662 177,0
3 9:25:49.066 1:30.601 30.094 20.727 39.780 176,2
4 9:27:19.518 1:30.452 30.085 20.695 39.672 175,6

(90) Beto Pontes - S

1 9:23:32.344 1:54.096 24.219 43.349 176,8
2 9:25:07.286 1:34.942 31.635 21.547 41.760 168,5
3 9:26:44.020 1:36.734 33.441 21.312 41.981 169,3
4 9:28:18.597 1:34.577 32.282 21.115 41.180 169,8

(2) Duda Bana

1 9:26:20.881 1:48.407 23.735 41.153 165,9
2 9:27:51.269 1:30.388 30.013 21.068 39.307 177,9
3 9:29:20.756 1:29.487 29.576 20.735 39.176 179,1
4 9:30:50.259 1:29.503 29.695 20.620 39.188 180,3
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